

Huntsburg Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$175,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 a Portion of Stillwell Road, TR 110
 Bid Opening - June 5, 2007

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	685.00	\$685.00
2	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	10	S.Y.	20.00	\$200.00	65.00	\$650.00
3	202	Wearing Course Removed	300	S.Y.	2.00	\$600.00	5.50	\$1,650.00
4	206	Proof Rolling	1	Hour	75.00	\$75.00	250.00	\$250.00
5	206	Subgrade Material Testing	1	Lump	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	700.00	\$700.00
6	206	Subgrade Preparation	5225	S.Y.	0.98	\$5,120.50	0.98	\$5,120.50
7	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	5225	S.Y.	3.14	\$16,406.50	3.14	\$16,406.50
8	206	Portland Cement Mixture	250	Tons	81.90	\$20,475.00	81.90	\$20,475.00
9	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	450	C.Y.	80.00	\$36,000.00	90.00	\$40,500.00
10	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Driveways)	60	C.Y.	80.00	\$4,800.00	110.00	\$6,600.00
11	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	650	Gal.	1.00	\$650.00	1.30	\$845.00
12	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	150	C.Y.	109.00	\$16,350.00	115.00	\$17,250.00
13	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	200	C.Y.	109.00	\$21,800.00	123.50	\$24,700.00
14	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	55	C.Y.	109.00	\$5,995.00	150.00	\$8,250.00
15	604	Boxless Monument, As Per Plan	5	Each	300.00	\$1,500.00	255.00	\$1,275.00
16	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	7,300.00	\$7,300.00	4,600.00	\$4,600.00
17	616	Dust Control, As Per Plan	2600	Gal.	0.25	\$650.00	0.35	\$910.00
18	617	Compacted Limestone, Type B, As Per Plan	175	C.Y.	45.00	\$7,875.00	56.00	\$9,800.00
19	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	1,975.00	\$1,975.00
					TOTAL	\$159,797.00	TOTAL	\$162,642.00

Huntsburg Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$175,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 a Portion of Stillwell Road, TR 110
 Bid Opening - June 5, 2007

Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 449
 Burton, OH 44021

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	1,750.00	\$1,750.00
2	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	10	S.Y.	35.00	\$350.00
3	202	Wearing Course Removed	300	S.Y.	4.00	\$1,200.00
4	206	Proof Rolling	1	Hour	65.00	\$65.00
5	206	Subgrade Material Testing	1	Lump	700.00	\$700.00
6	206	Subgrade Preparation	5225	S.Y.	0.98	\$5,120.50
7	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	5225	S.Y.	3.14	\$16,406.50
8	206	Portland Cement Mixture	250	Tons	81.90	\$20,475.00
9	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	450	C.Y.	90.00	\$40,500.00
10	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Driveways)	60	C.Y.	110.00	\$6,600.00
11	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	650	Gal.	1.00	\$650.00
12	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	150	C.Y.	110.00	\$16,500.00
13	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	200	C.Y.	120.00	\$24,000.00
14	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	55	C.Y.	156.00	\$8,580.00
15	604	Boxless Monument, As Per Plan	5	Each	200.00	\$1,000.00
16	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	11,600.00	\$11,600.00
17	616	Dust Control, As Per Plan	2600	Gal.	0.35	\$910.00
18	617	Compacted Limestone, Type B, As Per Plan	175	C.Y.	62.00	\$10,850.00
19	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	900.00	\$900.00
					TOTAL	\$168,157.00